
ASOM2025 KO Final
Turnhout 26.4.2025

ASOM

Vilma VON KRUSENSTIERNA
Team Sweden
Circuit : Women Final
Distance : 2230m
Temps : 0:09:00 (4'02"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. María PRIETO DEL CAMPO 0:08:56
2. Inka NURMINEN 0:08:57
3. Eline GEMPERLE 0:08:58

1. 90 00:00:49 98m 8'20"/km
2. 91 00:00:21 00:01:10 44m 7'57"/km
3. 140 00:00:51 00:02:01 111m 7'39"/km
4. 122 00:02:26 00:04:27 415m 5'52"/km
5. 134 00:00:21 00:04:48 64m 5'28"/km
6. 139 00:00:20 00:05:08 50m 6'40"/km
7. 127 00:01:19 00:06:27 298m 4'25"/km
8. 126 00:01:03 00:07:30 165m 6'22"/km
9. 125 00:00:16 00:07:46 57m 4'41"/km

10. 148 00:00:47 00:08:33 145m 5'24"/km
11. 57 00:00:12 00:08:45 50m 4'00"/km
12. 999 00:00:15 00:09:00 71m 3'31"/km
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